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        ALL DEFECTIVE FILES OF CRIMINAL REPORTING SECTION AS ON 23/05/2018(WEDNESDAY)
SL. NO. NATURE FILE NO.  DATED ADVOCATE NAME ADVOCATE ROLL NO.
1 BAIL 144 21/05/2018 S.K. PANDEY A/S0402/2012
2 BAIL 64 21/05/2018 NARESH KUMAR PAL A/N0102/2012
3 BAIL 179 21/05/2018 MOHD. ASLAM A/M0533/2012
4 BAIL 181 21/05/2018 DUR VIJAY SINGH A/D0465/2012
5 BAIL 96 21/05/2018 MANISH TIWARY A/M0228/2012
6 BAIL 191 21/05/2018 VIRENDRA SINGH A/V0497/2012
7 BAIL 58 18/05/2018 RAVI SHANKAR TIWARI A/R1196/2012
8 BAIL 85 21/05/2018 MUKTI NATH DWIVEDI A/M0640/2012
9 BAIL 193 21/05/2018 SHRIPRAKASH DWIVEDI A/S1184/2012
10 BAIL 54 18/05/2018 R.B. YADAV A/R0733/2012
11 BAIL 117 21/05/2018 ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA A/A0801/2012
12 BAIL 211 21/05/2018 SHAMS UZ ZAMAN A/S0815/2012
13 BAIL 125 21/05/2018 J.S. MALVIYA A/J0077/2012
14 BAIL 116 21/05/2018 SAFIULLAH A/S0037/2012
15 BAIL 68 21/05/2018 UPENDRA UPADHYAYA A/U0099/2012
16 BAIL 58 21/05/2018 SHYAM SINGH SOMVANSHI A/S0736/2015
17 BAIL 213 21/05/2018 YASHPAL A/Y0016/2012
18 BAIL 200 21/05/2018 AKHILENDRA YADAV A/A0350/2012
19 BAIL 124 21/05/2018 Y. DWIVEDI A/Y0095/2013
20 BAIL 98 21/05/2018 SUNIL KUMAR A/S2577/2013
21 BAIL 140 21/05/2018 CHANDRA SHEKHAR MISHRA A/C0092/2012
22 BAIL 134 21/05/2018 ASHUTOSH A/A1449/2012
23 BAIL 27 21/05/2018 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH A/R0213/2012
24 BAIL 69 21/05/2018 SANJEEV KUMAR PANDEY A/S0319/2012
25 BAIL 95 21/05/2018 MANISH TIWARY A/M0228/2012
26 BAIL 107 21/05/2018 SANGAM SINGH A/S0659/2016
27 BAIL 74 21/05/2018 DEEPAK KUMAR DWIVEDI A/D0052/2012
28 BAIL 209 21/05/2018 SHARAD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA A/S0849/2012
29 BAIL 43 21/05/2018 V.S.MISHRA A/V0538/2012
30 BAIL 123 21/05/2018 YADVENDRA DWIVEDI A/Y0095/2013
31 BAIL 127 21/05/2018 ARSHAD ULLAH A/A1066/2012
32 BAIL 10 21/05/2018 A.S. SHARMA A/A0135/2016
33 BAIL 52 21/05/2018 SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI A/S1570/2012
34 BAIL 7 21/05/2018 AKHILESH SINGH A/A0416/2012
35 BAIL 128 21/05/2018 SUNIL KUMAR CHATURVEDI A/S1762/2012
36 BAIL 24 21/05/2018 MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA A/M0336/2012
37 BAIL 199 21/05/2018 N.K. CHAUHAN A/N0111/2012
38 BAIL 9 21/05/2018 P.K. TIWARI A/P0509/2016
39 BAIL 81 21/05/2018 RAHUL KUMAR TYAGI A/R1585/2012
40 BAIL 153 21/05/2018 A.A.K. DURRANI A/A0148/2012
41 BAIL 15 21/05/2018 ABHISHSEK MAYANK A/A0066/2012
42 BAIL 6 21/05/2018 RAM RAJ MISHRA A/R0885/2012
43 BAIL 88 21/05/2018 SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI A/S1570/2012
44 BAIL 195 21/05/2018 PANKAJ SHARMA A/P0068/2012
45 BAIL 142 21/05/2018 BABU LAL RAM A/B0014/2012
46 BAIL 148 21/05/2018 INDRA RAJ A/I0039/2012
47 BAIL 82 21/05/2018 RAJIV CHOWDHARY A/R0515/2012
48 196 196 21/05/2018 PANKAJ SHARMA A/P0068/2012
49 BAIL 163 21/05/2018 AJAY KUMAR UPADHAYAY A/A0263/2012
50 BAIL 133 21/05/2018 ASHUTOSH A/A1449/2012



Sheet1

Page 2

51 BAIL 172 21/05/2018 S.K. CHAUBEY A/S1619/2012
52 BAIL 62 21/05/2018 SUMIT GOYAL A/S1474/2012
53 BAIL 159 21/05/2018 UMESH VATS A/U0080/2012
54 BAIL 164 21/05/2018 DINESH KUMAR MISHRA A/D0387/2012
55 BAIL 201 21/05/2018 S.K. TIWARI A/S1329/2012
56 BAIL 61 21/05/2018 SUMIT GOYAL A/S1474/2012
57 BAIL 150 21/05/2018 S. SHAHNAWAZ SHAH A/S1848/2012
58 BAIL 51 21/05/2018 RAHUL SAXENA A/R0103/2012
59 BAIL 66 21/05/2018 RAVINDRA SHARMA A/R1892/2013
60 BAIL 160 21/05/2018 ARVIND KR. SRIVASTAVA A/A1204/2012
61 BAIL 168 21/05/2018 AJAY PANDEY A/A0269/2012
62 BAIL 54 21/05/2018 PRADEEP KR. SRIVASTAVA A/P0234/2012
63 BAIL 166 21/05/2018 RAKESH KUMAR VERMA A/R0676/2012
64 BAIL 129 21/05/2018 VIKAS CHANDRA TIWARI A/V0242/2012
65 BAIL 60 21/05/2018 SUNIL KR. SRIVASTAVA A/S1566/2012
66 BAIL 214 21/05/2018 ABDUL MAJEED A/A0013/2012
67 BAIL 194 21/05/2018 GEETAM SINGH A/G0074/2012
68 BAIL 78 21/05/2018 S.K. PANDEY A/S2181/2012
69 BAIL 155 21/05/2018 A.K. MISHRA A/A1505/2012
70 BAIL 149 21/05/2018 INDRA RAJ A/I0039/2012
71 A482 50 21/05/2018 GORAKH YADAV A/G0150/2012
72 A482 99 22/05/2018 DINESH KUMAR YADAV A/D0420/2012
73 A482 70 22/05/2018 SHARDA VISHWAKARMA A/S2453/2012
74 A482 21 21/05/2018 SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY A/S0376/2012
75 A482 1 17/05/2018 DHEERAJ SINGH BOHRA A/D0278/2012
76 A482 120 19/05/2018 K. K. SINGH A/K0279/2012
77 A482 118 19/05/2018 SANJAY TIWARI A/S0299/2012
78 A482 10 19/05/2018 HANUMAN PRASAD MISHRA A/H0012/2012
79 A482 64 19/05/2018 AMOD PANDEY A/A2204/2013
80 A482 45 19/05/2018 RAMA KANT YADAV A/R1606/2012
81 A482 116 19/05/2018 P.K. SINGH A/P0192/2012
82 A482 48 19/05/2018 AJIT KUMAR A/A0323/2012
83 A482 99 19/05/2018 H.S. TRIPATHI A/H0068/2012
84 A482 92 19/05/2018 BALENDRA KUMAR SINGH A/B0060/2012
85 A482 94 19/05/2018 ONKAR NATH A/O0091/2012
86 A482 113 21/05/2018 RAVI SAHU A/R1184/2012
87 A482 6 21/05/2018 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH A/A1403/2012
88 A482 83 21/05/2018 TRIPURARI PAL A/T0065/2012
89 A482 153 21/05/2008 DINESH CHANDRA YADAV A/D0365/2012
90 A482 188 21/05/2018 PAWAN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA A/P0135/2012
91 A482 14 21/05/2018 TEJASVI MISRA A/T0825/2016
92 A482 159 21/05/2018 C. S. KUSHWAHA A/C0090/2012
93 A482 74 21/05/2018 M. N. SINGH A/M0059/2012
94 A482 125 21/05/2018 SHATRUNJAY SINGH A/S0949/2012
95 A482 51 21/05/2018 UTTAR KUMAR GOSWAMI A/U0116/2012
96 A482 182 21/05/2018 RAJEEV KUMAR RAI A/R0207/2012
97 A482 119 21/05/2018 JUNED ALAM A/J0243/2012
98 A482 195 18/05/2018 C.S. PANDEY A/C1540/2017
99 A482 4 21/05/2018 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA A/A0773/2012
100 A482 34 21/05/2018 ISHWAR CHANDRA TYAGI A/I0075/2012
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101 A482 199 21/05/2018 KRIPA SHANKAR A/K0237/2012
102 A482 32 21/05/2018 DAYA SHANKAR MISHRA A/D0023/2012
103 A482 62 21/05/2018 VIPIN KUMAR SINGH A/V0438/2012
104 A482 68 21/05/2018 MANISH TIWARY A/M0228/2012
105 A482 151 21/05/2018 PRADEEP KUMAR-VI A/P0231/2012
106 A482 148 21/05/2018 VIKAS SINGH A/V0880/2017
107 A482 37 21/05/2018 M.R. KHAN A/M0407/2012
108 A482 31 21/05/2018 AJAY KUMAR A/A0189/2012
109 A482 25 21/05/2018 MOHD. MONIS A/M0945/2013
110 A482 72 21/05/2018 R.K. GUPTA A/R0615/2012
111 A482 130 21/05/2018 RAVINDRA SHARMA A/R1244/2012
112 A482 205 15/05/2018 ARVIND SINGH A/A1240/2012
113 A482 114 21/05/2018 RAVI SAHU A/R1184/2012
114 A482 168 21/05/2018 PREM BABU VERMA A/P0520/2012
115 A482 120 21/05/2018 S. S. SHAH A/S1848/2012
116 A482 160 21/05/2018 ABHISHEK RAI A/A0074/2012
117 A482 169 21/05/2018 UMESH CHANDRA SHUKLA A/U0053/2012
118 A482 63 21/05/2018 DINESH KUMAR VERMA A/D0417/2012
119 A482 15 21/05/2018 BRIJ LAL SHUKLA A/B0288/2012
120 A482 9 21/05/2018 NAVIN KUMAR PANDEY A/N0468/2017
121 A482 44 21/05/2018 MOHD. I. FAROOQUI A/M0927/2013
122 A482 8 21/05/2018 AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA A/A0578/2012
123 CRLA 29 22/05/2018 DEEPAK DUBEY A/D0045/2012
124 CRLA 7 22/05/2018 SUNIL SINGH A/S1591/2012
125 CRLA 6 22/05/2018 ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA A/A0158/2017
126 CRLA 3 22/05/2018 S. N. DUBEY A/S1637/2012
127 CRLA 10 22/05/2018 SUSHIL KUMAR MISHRA A/S1767/2012
128 CRLA 4 22/05/2018 SANJAY SINGH A/S0283/2012
129 CRLA 28 22/05/2018 RAJ KUMAR PANDEY A/R0145/2012
130 CRLA 16 22/05/2018 RAMANUJ TRIPATHI A/R0972/2012
131 CRLA 19 22/05/2018 ASHUTOSH YADAV A/A2622/2014
132 CRLA 17 22/05/2018 BRIJ RAJ SINGH A/B0428/2012
133 CRLA 8 22/05/2018 V. K. SHUKLA A/V0060/2012
134 CRLA 14 22/05/2018 J. P. SINGH A/J0062/2012
135 CRLA 26 22/05/2018 NOOR MOHAMMAD A/N0281/2012
136 CRLA 2 22/05/2018 VIKRANT GUPTA A/V0252/2012
137 CRLA 27 22/05/2018 JAY SINGH YADAV A/J0148/2012
138 CRLA 30 22/05/2018 NASIRUZZAMAN A/N0388/2013
139 CRLA 15 22/05/2018 S.P. SHARMA A/S0932/2012
140 CRLA 12 22/05/2018 VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA A/V0451/2012
141 CRLA 9 22/05/2018 A.S. SHARMA A/A0135/2016
142 CRLA 25 22/05/2018 SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA A/S1566/2012
143 CRLA 19 22/05/2018 AMIT MISHRA A/A0594/2012
144 CRLA 31 22/05/2018 S.A. AZAMI A/S0798/2012
145 CRLA 24 22/05/2018 DINESH KUMAR MAURYA A/D0381/2012
146 CRLA 18 22/05/2018 PAWAN KUMAR DUBEY A/P0141/2012
147 CRLA 2 22/05/2018 SHAILENDRA KUMAR RAI A/S0746/2012
148 CRLA 22 22/05/2018 SADHANA SINGH A/S0034/2012
149 CRLR 29 22/05/2018 DEEPAK DUBEY A/D0045/2012
150 CRLR 7 22/05/2018 SUNIL SINGH A/S1591/2012
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151 CRLR 6 22/05/2018 ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA A/A0158/2017
152 CRLR 3 22/05/2018 S. N. DUBEY A/S1637/2012
153 CRLR 10 22/05/2018 SUSHIL KUMAR MISHRA A/S1767/2012
154 CRLR 4 22/05/2018 SANJAY SINGH A/S0283/2012
155 CRLR 28 22/05/2018 RAJ KUMAR PANDEY A/R0145/2012
156 CRLR 16 22/05/2018 RAMANUJ TRIPATHI A/R0972/2012
157 CRLR 19 22/05/2018 ASHUTOSH YADAV A/A2622/2014
158 CRLR 17 22/05/2018 BRIJ RAJ SINGH A/B0428/2012
159 CRLR 8 22/05/2018 V. K. SHUKLA A/V0060/2012
160 CRLR 14 22/05/2018 J. P. SINGH A/J0062/2012
161 CRLR 26 22/05/2018 NOOR MOHAMMAD A/N0281/2012
162 CRLR 2 22/05/2018 VIKRANT GUPTA A/V0252/2012
163 CRLR 27 22/05/2018 JAY SINGH YADAV A/J0148/2012
164 CRLR 30 22/05/2018 NASIRUZZAMAN A/N0388/2013
165 CRLR 15 22/05/2018 S.P. SHARMA A/S0932/2012
166 CRLR 12 22/05/2018 VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA A/V0451/2012
167 CRLR 9 22/05/2018 A.S. SHARMA A/A0135/2016
168 CRLR 25 22/05/2018 SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA A/S1566/2012
169 CRLR 19 22/05/2018 AMIT MISHRA A/A0594/2012
170 CRLR 31 22/05/2018 S.A. AZAMI A/S0798/2012
171 CRLR 24 22/05/2018 DINESH KUMAR MAURYA A/D0381/2012
172 CRLR 18 22/05/2018 PAWAN KUMAR DUBEY A/P0141/2012
173 CRLR 2 22/05/2018 SHAILENDRA KUMAR RAI A/S0746/2012
174 CRLR 22 22/05/2018 SADHANA SINGH A/S0034/2012
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